
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-1773
Tanggal 2025-06-21
Penerima DINA S - Internal E88
Alamat Karawang

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui JNE , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 12/06/25 SPM-25161 83406693 10498759 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 12/06/25

2 12/06/25 SPM-25161 83408749 10499574 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 5 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 12/06/25

3 12/06/25 SPM-25161 83395370 10493668 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 5 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 12/06/25

4 12/06/25 SPM-25161 83408745 10499570 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 12/06/25

5 12/06/25 SPM-25161 83406877 10498932 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 12/06/25

6 12/06/25 SPM-25356 83395330 10493634 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 4 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 12/06/25

7 12/06/25 SPM-25357 83396045 10493939 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 2 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 12/06/25

8 11/06/25 SPM-25125 83420634 8100864010 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 11/06/25

9 11/06/25 SPM-25125 83422047 8100866581 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 11/06/25

10 11/06/25 SPM-25125 83422041 8100866578 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 11/06/25

11 11/06/25 SPM-25125 83422373 8100867822 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 11/06/25

12 11/06/25 SPM-25125 83420711 8100864089 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 11/06/25

13 11/06/25 SPM-25125 83422049 8100866583 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 11/06/25

14 11/06/25 SPM-25127 83417755 10503167 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 11/06/25

15 11/06/25 SPM-25127 83417751 10503164 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 11/06/25

16 11/06/25 SPM-25127 83417356 10503136 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 11/06/25

17 11/06/25 SPM-25128 83420044 10503966 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 20 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 11/06/25

18 11/06/25 SPM-25128 83420043 10503965 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 20 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 11/06/25

19 11/06/25 SPM-25128 83420042 10503963 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 20 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 11/06/25

20 11/06/25 SPM-25129 83421508 10504378 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 100 YUDA B 9059 JYV 11/06/25

21 12/06/25 SPM-25166 83423574 10505192 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 12/06/25

22 12/06/25 SPM-25166 83423575 10505193 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 12/06/25
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23 12/06/25 SPM-25167 83417332 10503105 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 12/06/25

24 12/06/25 SPM-25167 83417340 10503114 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 12/06/25

25 12/06/25 SPM-25167 83417331 10503104 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 12/06/25

26 12/06/25 SPM-25167 83417330 10503103 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 12/06/25

27 12/06/25 SPM-25167 83417333 10503107 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 12/06/25

28 16/06/25 SPM-25245 83425596 8100871227 CIREBON HSI One Time Customer 1 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 16/06/25

29 18/06/25 SPM-25319 83428326 8100873173 CIREBON HSI One Time Customer 1 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 18/06/25

30 18/06/25 SPM-25319 83428331 8100873179 CIREBON HSI One Time Customer 1 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 18/06/25

31 16/06/25 SPM-25278 83427096 10506852 JAKUT PT. PIXEL PERDANA JAYA 50 JOHAN WILFRID PASARI B 9406 JYT 16/06/25

32 16/06/25 SPM-25277 83427095 10506852 JAKUT PT. PIXEL PERDANA JAYA 50 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 16/06/25

33 13/06/25 SPM-25199 83424262 8100869794 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 13/06/25

34 13/06/25 SPM-25199 83424254 8100869790 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 13/06/25

35 13/06/25 SPM-25197 83424490 10505504 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 29 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 13/06/25

36 13/06/25 SPM-25197 83424518 10505585 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 2 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 13/06/25

37 13/06/25 SPM-25197 83424494 10505514 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 2 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 13/06/25

38 13/06/25 SPM-25198 83424493 10505510 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 6 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 13/06/25

39 13/06/25 SPM-25198 83424516 10505582 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 3 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 13/06/25

40 13/06/25 SPM-25198 83424491 10505505 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 2 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 13/06/25

41 13/06/25 SPM-25198 83424497 10505519 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 20 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 13/06/25

42 14/06/25 SPM-25219 83424761 10505673 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 25 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 14/06/25

43 14/06/25 SPM-25219 83424762 10505674 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 25 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 14/06/25

44 14/06/25 SPM-25220 83424770 10505691 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 30 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 14/06/25

45 16/06/25 SPM-25259 83424492 10505508 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 46 SIDIK SETIADI B 9892 JYU 16/06/25

46 16/06/25 SPM-25260 83424492 10505508 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 5 YUDA B 9059 JYV 16/06/25

47 16/06/25 SPM-25260 83425839 10506398 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 7 YUDA B 9059 JYV 16/06/25

48 16/06/25 SPM-25260 83425414 10506012 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 30 YUDA B 9059 JYV 16/06/25

49 16/06/25 SPM-25260 83424517 10505583 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 11 YUDA B 9059 JYV 16/06/25

50 16/06/25 SPM-25264 83424485 10505494 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 5 RIDHO SUGIANTORO B 9406 JYT 16/06/25

51 16/06/25 SPM-25264 83425775 10506217 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 9 RIDHO SUGIANTORO B 9406 JYT 16/06/25

52 16/06/25 SPM-25264 83424484 10505493 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 3 RIDHO SUGIANTORO B 9406 JYT 16/06/25

53 16/06/25 SPM-25264 83424496 10505518 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 85 RIDHO SUGIANTORO B 9406 JYT 16/06/25

54 16/06/25 SPM-25264 83425863 10506457 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 3 RIDHO SUGIANTORO B 9406 JYT 16/06/25

55 16/06/25 SPM-25267 83425397 10505952 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/06/25

56 16/06/25 SPM-25268 83425448 10506081 TASIKMALAYA PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 4 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/06/25

57 16/06/25 SPM-25268 83425405 10505987 TASIKMALAYA PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/06/25
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58 16/06/25 SPM-25268 83425773 10506209 TASIKMALAYA PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 20 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/06/25

59 16/06/25 SPM-25269 83413605 10501571 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/06/25

60 16/06/25 SPM-25269 83417231 10502888 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/06/25

61 16/06/25 SPM-25269 83417345 10503119 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 6 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/06/25

62 16/06/25 SPM-25269 83417757 10503176 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/06/25

63 16/06/25 SPM-25269 83413608 10501574 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/06/25

64 16/06/25 SPM-25269 83417344 10503118 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/06/25

65 16/06/25 SPM-25269 83417369 10503159 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/06/25

66 16/06/25 SPM-25269 83413607 10501573 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/06/25

67 16/06/25 SPM-25269 83417235 10502898 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 3 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/06/25

68 16/06/25 SPM-25269 83417346 10503120 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/06/25

69 16/06/25 SPM-25256 83425391 10505915 BANDUNG PT. PIXEL PERDANA JAYA 1 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 14/06/25

70 16/06/25 SPM-25256 83425066 10505855 BANDUNG PT. PIXEL PERDANA JAYA 8 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 14/06/25

71 16/06/25 SPM-25256 83425067 10505856 BANDUNG PT. PIXEL PERDANA JAYA 14 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 14/06/25

72 16/06/25 SPM-25256 83425068 10505857 BANDUNG PT. PIXEL PERDANA JAYA 6 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 14/06/25

73 16/06/25 SPM-25256 83425069 10505858 BANDUNG PT. PIXEL PERDANA JAYA 9 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 14/06/25

74 16/06/25 SPM-25256 83425420 10506034 BANDUNG PT. PIXEL PERDANA JAYA 3 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 14/06/25

75 16/06/25 SPM-25253 83425542 10506189 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 50 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 16/06/25

76 17/06/25 SPM-25300 83427627 10507458 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 YUDA B 9059 JYV 17/06/25

77 17/06/25 SPM-25300 83425811 10506326 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 YUDA B 9059 JYV 17/06/25

78 16/06/25 SPM-25262 83415874 10502411 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 75 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 16/06/25

79 16/06/25 SPM-25262 83414904 10502028 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 25 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 16/06/25

80 17/06/25 SPM-25306 83414891 10501984 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 90 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 17/06/25

81 17/06/25 SPM-25306 83414892 10501985 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 15 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 17/06/25

82 17/06/25 SPM-25301 83425776 10506222 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 13 YUDA B 9059 JYV 17/06/25

83 17/06/25 SPM-25301 83425784 10506251 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 5 YUDA B 9059 JYV 17/06/25

84 17/06/25 SPM-25301 83425779 10506229 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 4 YUDA B 9059 JYV 17/06/25

85 16/06/25 SPM-25258 83424495 10505516 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 8 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 16/06/25

86 16/06/25 SPM-25258 83424499 10505522 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 15 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 16/06/25

87 16/06/25 SPM-25258 83425842 10506403 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 3 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 16/06/25

88 18/06/25 SPM-25331 83428729 10507805 BANDUNG CV MENARA ELEKTRONIK 30 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 18/06/25

89 18/06/25 SPM-25331 83428730 10507806 BANDUNG CV MENARA ELEKTRONIK 5 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 18/06/25

90 18/06/25 SPM-25326 83428252 8100872909 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 18/06/25

91 18/06/25 SPM-25326 83428312 8100873162 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 18/06/25

92 18/06/25 SPM-25328 83425832 10506374 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 4 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 18/06/25
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93 18/06/25 SPM-25328 83428893 10506081 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 40 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 18/06/25

94 18/06/25 SPM-25328 83428892 10506103 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 18/06/25

95 18/06/25 SPM-25329 83427607 10507438 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 2 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 18/06/25

96 18/06/25 SPM-25329 83427606 10507437 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 50 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 18/06/25

97 17/06/25 SPM-25296 83425543 10506190 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 15 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 17/06/25

98 17/06/25 SPM-25296 83425785 10506252 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 20 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 17/06/25

99 17/06/25 SPM-25296 83427396 10507279 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 97 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 17/06/25

100 17/06/25 SPM-25296 83427404 10507292 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 6 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 17/06/25

101 17/06/25 SPM-25296 83425806 10506316 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 2 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 17/06/25

102 17/06/25 SPM-25296 83425549 10506205 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 10 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 17/06/25

103 17/06/25 SPM-25296 83425544 10506191 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 5 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 17/06/25

104 19/06/25 SPM-25347 83429138 8100874046 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 19/06/25

105 19/06/25 SPM-25348 83429564 10508136 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 3 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 19/06/25

106 19/06/25 SPM-25348 83429553 10508123 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 3 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 19/06/25

107 19/06/25 SPM-25348 83429557 10508128 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 19/06/25

108 19/06/25 SPM-25348 83429552 10508122 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 19/06/25

109 19/06/25 SPM-25348 83429555 10508125 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 19/06/25

110 19/06/25 SPM-25348 83429554 10508124 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 19/06/25

111 19/06/25 SPM-25348 83429551 10508121 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 19/06/25

112 19/06/25 SPM-25349 83415873 10502411 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 25 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 19/06/25

113 19/06/25 SPM-25349 83415370 10502212 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 50 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 19/06/25

114 19/06/25 SPM-25349 83415369 10502211 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 50 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 19/06/25

115 19/06/25 SPM-25350 83429068 10507922 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 10 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 19/06/25

116 19/06/25 SPM-25350 83429067 10507921 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 10 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 19/06/25

117 19/06/25 SPM-25351 83429870 10508167 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 12 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 19/06/25

118 16/06/25 SPM-25258 83424519 10505586 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 5 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 16/06/25

Dirubah | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2025-06-21 12:20:11 Total 1,638
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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